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	Assignment
	Points Possible
	Points Received

Comments

	Republican John McCain
	
	

	Democrat Barack Obama
	
	

	Format/Elements of a Letter

· Heading 

· Recipient's address 

· Salutation
· Body 
    Intro
    Body
    Conclusion
· Closing 

· Signature

· End notations

	(56)
5

5

5

26
5

5

5
	

	Grammar/ Mechanics/Spelling


	24

	

	Permission Letter Completed?  Yes?   No?
	10

	

	Submitted?   Yes?   No?


	10
	

	Points Possible
	100
	

	Points Received
	

	Date Received?                                                                             Final Grade                    
	


Letters to the Next President








Name___________________________________








